13.8+0.2
15.0+0.2

0.8+0.05

59+0.2

3.7+0.2

Characteristics:

Voltage Rating: 250V

Current Rating: 80A Max.

Insulation Resistance:100MQ Min. at 500VDC
Dielectric Strength : AC 500 V Min.at 60s

Material: Brass
Fuse type: Maxi Blade Fuse
KLS5-193-xxx

Order Information.

L - KLS5 - 721 -8

L: RoHS j
Thickness:

8- T=0.8mm

>

Plated:
Blank-Not plated
T-Tin plated
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